
Cotrolatted Summary 

/701" 47 M 44w8

For the Period 3'30'1310 4WD 

Assets 
Account 
Number 

Prior 
Period Value 

Current 
Penal Value 

Change 
In Value 

Checking 

Private Client Checking Pin 

Savoys 

Private Chat Savings 

00000073911017E 

030003040543620 

684.017.96 

54809.79 

389.720.20 

56.819.73 

(299.327.76) 

9.94 

Total Amos $744857.75 3444539.93 ($299.31782) 

All Summary Balances drown here arc as of April 30. DUI 3 unless othenvise stated Fee details of your retirement account credit aaaNsa SCCIIIIICS accounts. you will receive separate 
statements. Balance summary information fee annuities is provided by the liming msuranoe companies and believed to be reliable without guarantee of its completeness or neeunsey. Bank 
pit:duels and services an offered by 1I4lorgan Chase Bark NA. and its affiliates. 
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